
Championnat régional d'ATHLETISME EN SALLE C/J   SAINT MALO   10/12/2014

COURSES

151 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES 1. Qualifiée

 1. LEFEUVRE Alban"  (035 053 1352)................... 37 07,18JG 50 H

 2. HONORE Pauline"  (035 053 1214)................... 36 07,00CF 50

 3. COROLLER Victor"  (035 053 0981).................. 31 06,31JG 50

 4. DAUNAY Lucas"  (035 053 1012)....................... 27 07,70CG 50 H

 5. AFONSO Fabio"  (035 053 0757)....................... 24 06,67CG 50

 6. GUILLERM Quentin"  (035 053 1188)................ 203 00,14CG 100

144 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 2. Qualifiée

 1. PICQUET Alexia"  (035 019 1105)...................... 41 07,96CF 50 H

 2. GAUDIN Alexandre"  (035 019 0777)................. 32 07,45CG 50 H

 3. GOUSSET Loïse"  (035 019 0808)..................... 27 09,12CF 50 H

 4. RUPIN Pablo"  (035 019 1193)........................... 23 06,48JG 50

 5. FERRE Rozenn"  (035 019 0735)....................... 213 37,64JF 1000

 6. LEBOUC Etienne"  (035 019 0941).................... 20 06,81CG 50

140 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 3. Qualifiée

 1. ROSALIE Chloe"  (029 052 2292)...................... 34 06,98JF 50

 2. GEROME Diane"  (029 052 0831)...................... 33 08,60CF 50 H

 3. BOSSER Charlotte"  (029 052 0246).................. 25 07,44CF 50

 4. ONADJA Noe"  (029 052 1951).......................... 25 06,64CG 50

 5. JEZEQUEL Jordan"  (029 052 1114).................. 25 06,44JG 50

 6. CHILAH Mohamed"  (029 052 0458).................. 232 50,44JG 1000

126 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 4. Qualifiée

 1. EYOUM MOUEN Marine"  (035 050 0425)........ 41 07,94CF 50 H

 2. ALLAIN Nolwenn"  (035 050 0013)..................... 24 07,45CF 50

 3. FILLAUT Marie"  (035 050 0439)........................ 24 09,33CF 50 H

 4. CHARPENTIER Emma"  (035 050 0225)........... 19 09,81CF 50 H

 5. BENEUX Julie"  (035 050 0085)......................... 183 51,14CF 1000

124 Pts SAINT JOSEPH LAMBALLE CEDEX 5. Qualifiée

 1. GUERIN Nirina"  (022 111 0244)........................ 28 09,00CF 50 H

 2. MENIER Hugo"  (022 111 0435)......................... 282 44,14JG 1000

 3. LE TIRAN-VEILLARD Danny-Yann"  (022 111 24 06,66CG 50

 4. COSTAOUEC Jeremy"  (022 111 0133)............. 24 06,47JG 50

 5. DANIEL Elisa"  (022 111 0144)........................... 203 39,44JF 1000

112 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 6.

 1. LEFEUVRE Ariane"  (035 019 0953).................. 31 08,79CF 50 H

 2. HEUVELINE Anaïs"  (035 019 0866).................. 26 09,18CF 50 H

 3. HEDOU Florian"  (035 019 0849)....................... 25 07,76CG 50 H

 4. POAS Arthur"  (035 019 1120)............................ 21 06,75CG 50

 5. ROUVIERE Bernard-Adrien"  (035 019 1186).... 18 06,93CG 50

 6. MALLARD Yoann"  (035 019 0999).................... 93 22,34CG 100

110 Pts SAINTE ANNE BREST 7.

 1. LE COAT Roxane"  (029 009 0624)................... 29 08,93CF 50 H

 2. CHARPIAT Tristan"  (029 009 0203).................. 28 06,56CG 50

 3. LUCAS Aurélien"  (029 009 0728)...................... 20 06,78CG 50

 4. THIBAUD Simon"  (029 009 1082)..................... 18 06,95CG 50

 5. FOUERE Paul"  (029 009 0406)......................... 153 10,64CG 100

COURSES (Suite)

109 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES 8.

 1. MBOCK Christy"  (035 053 1436)....................... 26 07,38CF 50

 2. PIROMALLI Auguste"  (035 053 1543)............... 26 06,59CG 50

 3. OKITALOSHIMA Jonathan"  (035 053 1496)..... 22 07,67JG 50 H

 4. CHANVILLARD Valentin"  (035 053 0927)......... 19 06,59JG 50

 5. PITIOT Francois-Joseph"  (035 053 1546)......... 163 01,84JG 1000

 6. MAURY Leo"  (035 053 1433)............................ 13 07,02JG 50

108 Pts SAINT JOSEPH LAMBALLE CEDEX 9.

 1. MORIN Nathan"  (022 111 0457)........................ 25 06,62CG 50

 2. LOTHOZ Amelie"  (022 111 0406)...................... 24 09,40CF 50 H

 3. BIONAZ Pauline"  (022 111 0042)...................... 233 37,44CF 1000

 4. HEREL Nicolas"  (022 111 0272)........................ 19 06,88CG 50

 5. DANIEL Jacques"  (022 111 0145)..................... 17 07,03CG 50

 6. JOUET Audrey"  (022 111 0309)........................ 15 08,04CF 50

100 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES10.

 1. ALLAIN Théo"  (035 050 0014)........................... 23 07,88CG 50 H

 2. AYISSI MANGA Florian"  (035 050 0044).......... 23 06,48JG 50

 3. D"ARRAS Alix"  (035 050 0309)......................... 20 09,72CF 50 H

 4. TALLEC Josselin"  (035 050 1174)..................... 182 59,44JG 1000

 5. GALLEE Marc-Antoine"  (035 050 0469)............ 16 08,49CG 50 H

 6. LEROSIER Antonin"  (035 050 0790)................. 199 99,00CG 50 H

100 Pts LES 2 RIVES LANDERNEAU11.

 1. GENAIS Paul"  (029 023 0816)........................... 242 54,54CG 100

 2. GUILLOU Thibault"  (029 023 0890)................... 232 55,04CG 100

 3. JEZEGOU Yohan"  (029 023 0163).................... 20 06,79CG 50

 4. DELABARRE Ugo"  (029 023 0092)................... 18 08,22CG 50 H

 5. GAILLARD Pierre"  (029 023 0122).................... 15 07,21CG 50

 6. GUILLO Yann"  (029 023 0884).......................... 14 08,75CG 50 H

91 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER12.

 1. GUILLOU Ewen"  (029 052 0953)....................... 202 59,44CG 100

 2. TANGUY Antoine"  (029 052 2430).................... 19 06,84CG 50

 3. SIMON Dorian"  (029 052 2391)......................... 19 06,85CG 50

 4. COURTAY Loic"  (029 052 0548)....................... 19 06,82CG 50

 5. CARIOU Jordan"  (029 052 0396)...................... 19 06,63JG 50

 6. BOTAYA Louis"  (029 052 0253)........................ 14 08,75CG 50 H

86 Pts ST GABRIEL ND DES CARMES PONT L'ABBE13.

 1. MOALIC Valentine"  (029 049 1216).................. 28 07,32CF 50

 2. BEREHOUC Antoine"  (029 049 0671)............... 24 06,67CG 50

 3. MOALIC Laure"  (029 049 1215)........................ 21 07,60CF 50

 4. PRAT Pierre-Baptiste"  (029 049 1258).............. 17 07,03CG 50

 5. BOUVIER Antoine"  (029 049 1001)................... 13 08,87CG 50 H

 6. BRETON Pierrick"  (029 049 1002).................... 000,00CG 100

Ugsel - 17/12/2014 08:56:11 Equipes



Championnat régional d'ATHLETISME EN SALLE C/J   SAINT MALO   10/12/2014

SAUTS

135 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES 1. Qualifiée

 1. HONORE Pauline"  (035 053 1214)................... 36 05,28CF L

 2. LEFEUVRE Alban"  (035 053 1352)................... 28 13,27JG Ts

 3. CARTHY Marion"  (035 053 0911)...................... 26 04,64CF L

 4. PIROMALLI Auguste"  (035 053 1543)............... 26 05,75CG L

 5. DAUNAY Lucas"  (035 053 1012)....................... 25 12,05CG Ts

 6. CHANVILLARD Valentin"  (035 053 0927)......... 19 03,20JG Per

128 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 2. Qualifiée

 1. PICQUET Alexia"  (035 019 1105)...................... 28 10,54CF Ts

 2. GAUDIN Alexandre"  (035 019 0777)................. 28 01,73CG H

 3. HEDOU Florian"  (035 019 0849)....................... 28 05,95CG L

 4. LEBOUC Etienne"  (035 019 0941).................... 24 05,58CG L

 5. GOUSSET Loïse"  (035 019 0808)..................... 20 09,50CF Ts

 6. GARNIER Laura"  (035 019 0771)...................... 12 03,53CF L

128 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 3. Qualifiée

 1. EYOUM MOUEN Marine"  (035 050 0425)........ 37 11,60CF Ts

 2. FILLAUT Marie"  (035 050 0439)........................ 28 02,80CF Per

 3. EVALET-BERLIN Emma"  (035 050 0423)......... 22 09,78CF Ts

 4. PERCHER Jérémie"  (035 050 0983)................. 22 11,60CG Ts

 5. TANGUY Léna"  (035 050 1176)........................ 19 04,19CF L

 6. MALARD Laureen"  (035 050 0840)................... 18 04,12CF L

111 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 4. Qualifiée

 1. GUESDON Mathieu"  (035 019 0818)................ 28 01,73CG H

 2. HALET Simon"  (035 019 0833).......................... 26 03,20CG Per

 3. PAIREL Marc"  (035 019 1081)........................... 24 01,76JG H

 4. DAHIREL-LHOMMEAU Chloé"  (035 019 0637) 17 09,44JF Ts

 5. HEUVELINE Anaïs"  (035 019 0866).................. 16 01,30CF H

 6. ROUVIERE Bernard-Adrien"  (035 019 1186).... 0 00,00CG Ts

107 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 5. Qualifiée

 1. ONADJA Noe"  (029 052 1951).......................... 26 01,70CG H

 2. SIMON Dorian"  (029 052 2391)......................... 24 05,60CG L

 3. TANGUY Antoine"  (029 052 2430).................... 20 05,26CG L

 4. COURTAY Loic"  (029 052 0548)....................... 19 05,20CG L

 5. GEROME Diane"  (029 052 0831)...................... 18 09,20CF Ts

100 Pts SAINTE ANNE BREST 6.

 1. LE COAT Roxane"  (029 009 0624)................... 32 01,56CF H

 2. LUCAS Aurélien"  (029 009 0728)...................... 20 05,30CG L

 3. CHARPIAT Tristan"  (029 009 0203).................. 17 10,88CG Ts

 4. FOUERE Paul"  (029 009 0406)......................... 16 04,78CG L

 5. THIBAUD Simon"  (029 009 1082)..................... 15 04,66CG L

94 Pts SAINT JOSEPH LAMBALLE CEDEX 7.

 1. COSTAOUEC Jeremy"  (022 111 0133)............. 22 05,77JG L

 2. GUERIN Nirina"  (022 111 0244)........................ 21 01,40CF H

 3. LE TIRAN-VEILLARD Danny-Yann"  (022 111 20 05,28CG L

 4. MORIN Nathan"  (022 111 0457)........................ 16 10,65CG Ts

 5. BRETON Angele"  (022 111 0074)..................... 15 03,78CF L

SAUTS (Suite)

91 Pts LES 2 RIVES LANDERNEAU 8.

 1. GUILLO Yann"  (029 023 0884).......................... 26 03,20CG Per

 2. JEZEGOU Yohan"  (029 023 0163).................... 19 05,21CG L

 3. DELABARRE Ugo"  (029 023 0092)................... 18 11,04CG Ts

 4. GUILLOU Thibault"  (029 023 0890)................... 14 04,55CG L

 5. FLOCH Antoine"  (029 023 0780)....................... 14 04,58CG L

 6. GAILLARD Pierre"  (029 023 0122).................... 12 04,40CG L

90 Pts ST GABRIEL ND DES CARMES PONT L'ABBE 9.

 1. BEREHOUC Antoine"  (029 049 0671)............... 22 01,61CG H

 2. MOALIC Laure"  (029 049 1215)........................ 18 04,11CF L

 3. MOALIC Valentine"  (029 049 1216).................. 17 04,01CF L

 4. BOUVIER Antoine"  (029 049 1001)................... 17 04,95CG L

 5. BRETON Pierrick"  (029 049 1002).................... 16 04,83CG L

 6. PRAT Pierre-Baptiste"  (029 049 1258).............. 16 10,64CG Ts

81 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES10.

 1. ALLAIN Théo"  (035 050 0014)........................... 24 05,58CG L

 2. GUYON-HASNI Inès"  (035 050 0589)............... 19 04,17CF L

 3. LETONDEUR Bérénice"  (035 050 0794)........... 19 09,34CF Ts

 4. GALLAIS Justine"  (035 050 0466)..................... 18 01,35CF H

 5. CHARPENTIER Emma"  (035 050 0225)........... 1 00,00CF Per

 6. D"ARRAS Alix"  (035 050 0309)......................... 1 00,00CF Per

76 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES11.

 1. GARNIER Adeline"  (035 050 0478)................... 18 01,35CF H

 2. ROCHEFORT Flavie"  (035 050 1091)............... 16 09,30JF Ts

 3. HAMON Valentin"  (035 050 0596)..................... 15 04,98JG L

 4. GUILLEME Lucas"  (035 050 0569).................... 14 04,88JG L

 5. MARTIN Léna"  (035 050 0860).......................... 13 08,80JF Ts

 6. LE GALL Morgane"  (035 050 0734).................. 1 00,00CF Per

Ugsel - 17/12/2014 08:56:12 Equipes



Championnat régional d'ATHLETISME EN SALLE C/J   SAINT MALO   10/12/2014

LANCERS

143 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES 1. Qualifiée

 1. AFONSO Fabio"  (035 053 0757)....................... 35 14,28CG Pds

 2. MBOCK Christy"  (035 053 1436)....................... 30 10,67CF Pds

 3. LAFFORGUE Alexis"  (035 053 1281)................ 28 12,26JG Pds

 4. CARTHY Marion"  (035 053 0911)...................... 25 09,40CF Pds

 5. LAFFORGUE Mathieu"  (035 053 1282)............ 25 11,48JG Pds

 6. ASTIER Martin"  (035 053 0770)........................ 14 08,49JG Pds

134 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 2. Qualifiée

 1. LEROSIER Antonin"  (035 050 0790)................. 29 12,21CG Pds

 2. DUFOUR Iris"  (035 050 0402)........................... 28 09,80JF Pds

 3. TANGUY Léna"  (035 050 1176)........................ 27 09,89CF Pds

 4. GUYON-HASNI Inès"  (035 050 0589)............... 27 09,91CF Pds

 5. MALARD Laureen"  (035 050 0840)................... 23 08,83CF Pds

 6. GALLAIS Justine"  (035 050 0466)..................... 21 08,28CF Pds

105 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 3. Qualifiée

 1. LETONDEUR Bérénice"  (035 050 0794)........... 26 09,69CF Pds

 2. PERCHER Jérémie"  (035 050 0983)................. 24 10,73CG Pds

 3. LE GALL Morgane"  (035 050 0734).................. 20 08,06CF Pds

 4. GALLEE Marc-Antoine"  (035 050 0469)............ 18 08,90CG Pds

 5. DERVAL Axel"  (035 050 0366).......................... 17 09,16JG Pds

 6. MARTIN Léna"  (035 050 0860).......................... 16 07,04JF Pds

103 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 4. Qualifiée

 1. PICQUET Alexia"  (035 019 1105)...................... 31 10,85CF Pds

 2. GARNIER Laura"  (035 019 0771)...................... 21 08,43CF Pds

 3. LEFEUVRE Ariane"  (035 019 0953).................. 19 07,98CF Pds

 4. BODIN Laureen"  (035 019 0510)....................... 16 07,39CF Pds

 5. RUPIN Pablo"  (035 019 1193)........................... 16 08,92JG Pds

 6. PLANCHAIS Mathilde"  (035 019 1119)............. 14 07,02CF Pds

95 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 5. Qualifiée

 1. GUESDON Mathieu"  (035 019 0818)................ 24 10,63CG Pds

 2. DE FREITAS Maxime"  (035 019 0653)............. 22 10,10CG Pds

 3. FESNOUX Margot"  (035 019 0740)................... 18 07,75CF Pds

 4. BIENNASSIS Pauline"  (035 019 0492)............. 18 07,49JF Pds

 5. VEILLARD Louise"  (035 019 1257)................... 13 06,77CF Pds

 6. BUSSON Laureen"  (035 019 0561)................... 10 06,28CF Pds

93 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES 6.

 1. PLANCHAIS Amelie"  (035 053 1547)................ 24 09,14CF Pds

 2. LE POUL Nada"  (035 053 1337)........................ 23 08,58JF Pds

 3. GUILLERM Quentin"  (035 053 1188)................ 19 09,17CG Pds

 4. OKITALOSHIMA Jonathan"  (035 053 1496)..... 16 09,01JG Pds

 5. DANIEL Titouan"  (035 053 1007)...................... 11 07,30CG Pds

81 Pts SAINT JOSEPH LAMBALLE CEDEX 7.

 1. BURLOT Chloe"  (022 111 0089)....................... 21 08,37CF Pds

 2. DURAND Heloise"  (022 111 0182).................... 21 08,45CF Pds

 3. HEREL Nicolas"  (022 111 0272)........................ 16 08,52CG Pds

 4. BRETON Angele"  (022 111 0074)..................... 12 06,62CF Pds

 5. HERVE Marion"  (022 111 0278)........................ 11 06,34CF Pds

LANCERS (Suite)

71 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 8.

 1. RAPHALEN Cecile"  (029 052 2219).................. 17 07,53CF Pds

 2. JEZEQUEL Allan"  (029 052 1112)..................... 16 08,43CG Pds

 3. CONAN Victor"  (029 052 0513)......................... 14 08,07CG Pds

 4. CAYOT Nathan"  (029 052 0425)....................... 12 07,65CG Pds

 5. CAMUS Pol Aurelien"  (029 052 0377)............... 12 07,65CG Pds

 6. DELANOE Yves-Marie"  (029 052 0622)............ 9 06,80CG Pds

Ugsel - 17/12/2014 08:56:12 Equipes


